8:00- 9:25
9:30-10:25
10:30-10:40
10:40-11:55
12:00 -12:25
12:30-1:25
1:30-2:25
2:30- 3:30

8:0-9:30
9:30-10:25
10:30-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-1:25
1:30- 2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00- 8:40
8:45-9:25
9:30-10:10
10:15-11:40
11:45-12:10
12:15-1:55
2:00-2:40
2:45-3:30

6" Grade Schedule -Exam Week

Monday, January 6
Regular Schedule

Tuesday, January 7
Regular Schedule

Wednesday, January 8

Bible Exam

Math Regular Class
Homeroom

History Exam

Lunch

Science Regular Class
Spelling/Reading Regular Class
PE

Thursday, January 9

Math Exam

History Regular Class
English Exam

Lunch

Science Regular Class
Spelling/Reading Short
PE

Friday, January 10

Math Regular Class

Chapel

History Regular Class
Reading/Spelling Exam

Lunch

Science Exam

Life Skill, Choir, Sign Language
Study Hall



8:00-9:25
9:30-10:25
10:30-11:40
10:40-1155
12:00-12:25
12:30-1:25
1:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00-9:25
9:30-10:25
10:30-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-1:25
1:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00-8:40
8:45-9:25
9:30-10:10
10:15-11:40
11:45-12:10
12:15-1:55
2:00-2:40
2:45-3:30

7t Grade Schedule — Exam Schedule

Monday, January 6
Regular Classes

Tuesday, January 7
Regular Classes

Wednesday, January 8

Science Exam
Literature Regular Class
Homeroom

Bible Exam

Lunch

Grammar Regular Class
History Regular Class
PE

Thursday, January 9

Literature Exam

Bible Regular Class
Math Exam

Lunch

Grammar Regular Class
History Regular Class
PE

Friday, January 10

Math Regular Class

Chapel

Spanish Regular Class
History Exam

Lunch

Grammar Exam

STEM, Choir, Sign Language
Life Skills, Art, Logic



8:00-9:25
9:30-10:25
10:30-10:40
10:40-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-1:25
1:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00- 9:25
9:30-10:25
10:30-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-1:25
2:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00- 8:40
8:45-9:25
9:30-10:10
10:30-11:40
11:45-12:10
12:15-1:55
2:00-2:40
2:45-3:30

8t Grade Schedule -Exam Week

Monday, January 6
Regular Classes

Tuesday, January 7
Regular Classes

Wednesday, January 8

Grammar Exam

Bible Regular Class

Homeroom

Literature Exam

Lunch

PreAlgebra/Algebra Regular Class
History Regular Class

PE

Thursday, January 9

Bible Exam

Literature Regular Class

Science Exam

Lunch

PreAlgebra/Algebra Regular Class
History Regular Class

PE

Friday, January 10

Spanish Regular Class
Chapel

Science Regular Class
History Exam

Lunch

PreAlgebra/Algebra Exam
STEM, Choir, Sign Language
Life Skills, Art, Logic



8:00- 9:25
9:30-10:25
10:30-10:40
10:45-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-1:25
1:30-1:55
2:00-3:30

8:00-9:25
9:30-10:25
10:30-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:3-1:25
1:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00-9:25
9:30-10:10
10:15-11:40
11:45-12:10
12:15-1:555
2:00-2:40
2:45-3:30

9th Grade Schedule — Exam Week

Monday, January 6
Regular Schedule
Tuesday, January 7

Regular Schedule

Wednesday, January 8

English Exam

Bible Regular Class

Homeroom

Keyboard Exam

Lunch

Algebra/Geometry Regular Class
Spanish Shortened Class

Biology Exam

Thursday, January 9

Bible Exam

Keyboarding Regular Class
Geography Exam

Lunch

Algebra/Geometry
Spanish Regular Class
Biology Regular Class

Friday, January 10

Spanish Exam

Chapel

Performing Arts, Art
Lunch
Algebra/Geometry Exam
Coding, Library. Chair,
Biology



8:0-9:25
9:30-10:25
10:30-10:40
10:40-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-1:25
1:30-1:55
2:00-3:30

8:00- 9:25
9:30-10:25
10:30-11:55
1200-12:25
12:30-1:25
1:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00-9:25
9:30-10:10
10:15-11:40
11:45-12:10
12:15-1:55
2:00-2:40
2:45-3:30

10t Grade Schedule -Exam Week

Monday, January 6
Regular Schedule

Tuesday, January 7
Regular Schedule

Wednesday, January 8

Bible Exam

Spanish Regular Class

Homeroom

English Exam

Lunch

Geometry/Algebra 2 Regular Class
Chemistry Shortened Class
Speech Exam

Thursday, January 9

Spanish Exam

English Regular Class

History Exam

Lunch

Geometry/Algebra 2 Regular Class
Chemistry Regular Class

Health Regular Class

Friday, January 10

Chemistry Exam

Chapel

Performing Arts, Art
Lunch

Geometry/Algebra 2 Exam
Coding, Library, Choir
English Regular Class



8:00-9:25
9:30-10:25
10:30-10:40
10:40-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-1:25
1:30-1:55
2:00-3:30

8:00-9:25
9:30-10:25
10:30-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-1:25
1:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00-9:25
9:30-10:10
10:15-11:40
11:45-12:10
12:15-1:55
2:00-2:40
2:45-3"30

11" Grade Schedule -Exam Week

Monday, January 6
Regular Classes

Tuesday, January 7
Regular Class

Wednesday, January 8

Spanish Exam

Bible Regular Class
Homeroom

Physics Exam

Lunch

Algebra 2/PreCal Regular Class
English Shortened Class
College Readiness Exam

Thursday, January 9

Bible Exam

Physics Regular Class

History Exam

Lunch

Algebra 2/PreCal Regular Class
English Regular Class

College Readiness Regular Class

Friday, January 10

English Exam

Chapel

Performing Arts, Art
Lunch

Algebra 2, PreCal Exam
Coding, Library, Choir
Study Hall



8:0-9:25
9:30-10:25
10:30-11:40
10:40-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-1:25
1:30-1:55
2:00-3:30

8:00-9:25
9:30-10:25
10:30-11:55
12:00-12:25
12:30-1:25
1:30-2:25
2:30-3:30

8:00-9:25
9:30-10:10
10:15-11:40
11:45-12:10
12:15-1:55
2:00-2:40
1:45-3:30

12t Grade Schedule -Exam Week

Monday, January 6
Regular Classes

Tuesday, January 7
Regular Classes

Wednesday, January 8

Bible Exam

College Readiness Regular Class

Homeroom

Leadership Exam

Lunch

PreCal Regular Class
Anatomy Shortened Class
Government Exam

Thursday, January 9

College Readiness Exam
Leadership Regular Class
English Exam

Lunch

PreCal Regular Class
Anatomy Regular Class
Economics Regular Class

Friday, January 10

Anatomy Exam
Chapel

Performing Arts, Art
Lunch

PreCal/Cal Exam
Coding, Library, Choir
Economics/DC






