Monday, January 6 Regular Schedule

Tuesday, January 7

Regular Schedule

Wednesday, January 8

8:00- 9:25 9:30-10:25 10:30-10:40 10:40-11:55 12:00 -12:25 12:30-1:25 1:30-2:25 2:30- 3:30	Bible Exam Math Regular Class Homeroom History Exam Lunch Science Regular Class Spelling/Reading Regular Class PE
	Thursday, January 9
8:0- 9:30 9:30-10:25 10:30-11:55 12:00-12:25 12:30-1:25 1:30- 2:25 2:30-3:30	Math Exam History Regular Class English Exam Lunch Science Regular Class Spelling/Reading Short PE
	Friday, January 10
8:00- 8:40 8:45-9:25 9:30-10:10 10:15-11:40 11:45-12:10 12:15-1:55 2:00-2:40	Math Regular Class Chapel History Regular Class Reading/Spelling Exam Lunch Science Exam Life Skill, Choir, Sign Language

Study Hall

2:45-3:30

7th Grade Schedule – Exam Schedule

Monday, January 6

Regular Classes

Tuesday, January 7

Regular Classes

8:00-9:25 9:30-10:25 10:30-11:40 10:40-1155 12:00-12:25 12:30-1:25 1:30-2:25 2:30-3:30	Science Exam Literature Regular Class Homeroom Bible Exam Lunch Grammar Regular Class History Regular Class PE
	Thursday, January 9
8:00-9:25 9:30-10:25 10:30-11:55 12:00-12:25 12:30-1:25 1:30-2:25 2:30-3:30	Literature Exam Bible Regular Class Math Exam Lunch Grammar Regular Class History Regular Class PE
	Friday, January 10
8:00-8:40 8:45-9:25 9:30-10:10 10:15-11:40 11:45-12:10 12:15-1:55 2:00-2:40 2:45-3:30	Math Regular Class Chapel Spanish Regular Class History Exam Lunch Grammar Exam STEM, Choir, Sign Language Life Skills, Art, Logic

Monday, January 6

Regular Classes

Tuesday, January 7

Regular Classes

Wednesday, January 8

8:00-9:25	Grammar Exam
9:30-10:25	Bible Regular Class
10:30-10:40	Homeroom
10:40-11:55	Literature Exam
12:00-12:25	Lunch
12:30-1:25	PreAlgebra/Algebra Regular Class
1:30-2:25	History Regular Class
0.00.00	5-
2:30-3:30	PE
2:30-3:30	Thursday, January 9
2:30-3:30 8:00- 9:25	· -
	Thursday, January 9
8:00- 9:25	Thursday, January 9 Bible Exam
8:00- 9:25 9:30-10:25	Thursday, January 9 Bible Exam Literature Regular Class

Friday, January 10

History Regular Class

8:00- 8:40	Spanish Regular Class
8:45-9:25	Chapel
9:30-10:10	Science Regular Class
10:30-11:40	History Exam
11:45-12:10	Lunch
12:15-1:55	PreAlgebra/Algebra Exam
2:00-2:40	STEM, Choir, Sign Language
2:45-3:30	Life Skills, Art, Logic
	, , , ,

PE

2:30-2:25

2:30-3:30

Monday, January 6

Regular Schedule

Tuesday, January 7

Regular Schedule

8:00- 9:25	English Exam
9:30-10:25	Bible Regular Class
10:30-10:40	Homeroom
10:45-11:55	Keyboard Exam
12:00-12:25	Lunch
12:30-1:25	Algebra/Geometry Regular Class
1:30-1:55	Spanish Shortened Class
2:00-3:30	Biology Exam
	Thursday, January 9
8:00-9:25	Bible Exam
9:30-10:25	Keyboarding Regular Class
10:30-11:55	Geography Exam
12:00-12:25	Lunch
12:3-1:25	Algebra/Geometry
1:30-2:25	Spanish Regular Class
2:30-3:30	Biology Regular Class
	Friday, January 10
8:00-9:25	Spanish Exam
9:30-10:10	Chapel
10:15-11:40	Performing Arts, Art
11:45-12:10	Lunch
12:15-1:555	Algebra/Geometry Exam
2:00-2:40	Coding, Library. Choir,
2:45-3:30	Biology

Monday, January 6

Regular Schedule

Tuesday, January 7Regular Schedule

Bible Exam Spanish Regular Class Homeroom English Exam Lunch Geometry/Algebra 2 Regular Class Chemistry Shortened Class Speech Exam
Thursday, January 9
Spanish Exam English Regular Class History Exam Lunch Geometry/Algebra 2 Regular Class Chemistry Regular Class Health Regular Class
Friday, January 10
Chemistry Exam Chapel Performing Arts, Art Lunch Geometry/Algebra 2 Exam Coding, Library, Choir English Regular Class

Monday, January 6

Regular Classes

Tuesday, January 7

Regular Class

9:30-10:25 Bible Regular Class 10:30-10:40 Homeroom 10:40-11:55 Physics Exam	
10:40-11:55 Physics Exam	
,	
10.00.10.05	
12:00-12:25 Lunch	
12:30-1:25 Algebra 2/PreCal Regular Class	
1:30-1:55 English Shortened Class	
2:00-3:30 College Readiness Exam	
Thursday, January 9	
8:00-9:25 Bible Exam	
9:30-10:25 Physics Regular Class	
10:30-11:55 History Exam	
12:00-12:25 Lunch	
12:30-1:25 Algebra 2/PreCal Regular Class	
1:30-2:25 English Regular Class	
2:30-3:30 College Readiness Regular Class	S
Friday, January 10	
8:00-9:25 English Exam	
8:00-9:25 English Exam 9:30-10:10 Chapel	
8 -	
9:30-10:10 Chapel	
9:30-10:10 Chapel 10:15-11:40 Performing Arts, Art	
9:30-10:10 Chapel 10:15-11:40 Performing Arts, Art 11:45-12:10 Lunch	

Monday, January 6

Regular Classes

Tuesday, January 7

Regular Classes

Bible Exam
College Readiness Regular Class
Homeroom
Leadership Exam
Lunch
PreCal Regular Class
Anatomy Shortened Class
Government Exam
Thursday, January 9
College Readiness Exam
Leadership Regular Class
English Exam
Lunch
PreCal Regular Class
Anatomy Regular Class
Economics Regular Class
Friday, January 10
Anatomy Exam
Chapel
Performing Arts, Art
Lunch
Lunch PreCal/Cal Exam